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The menu of Sumo Sushi from Maple Valley includes 189 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $15.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Despite a few negative
reviews of authenticity and slow service, Sumo receives high praise for its fresh, delicious sushi and friendly
staff. Customers appreciate the welcoming atmosphere and attentive service, with some even claiming it's the
best sushi restaurant in Maple Valley. The menu is diverse and accommodating, with sushi chefs willing to go off-
menu when requested. Despite some minor issues with staffing, overall, Sumo remains a top choice for sushi
lovers in the area.
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Pizza
DON

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Sushi - Nigiri

MASAGO

Bowils

CHICKEN BOWL $15.0

Sushi Menu
SUSHI BOAT $205.0

Udon

VEGGIE TEMPURA UDON $16.0

Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TERIYAKI $12.0

Temaki Sushi

UNAGI TEMAKI $8.0

Sushi | Sashimi | Nigiri

TEMPURA VEGGIE ROLL $8.0

Sushi Maki Nigiri

RED TOBIKO GUNKAN $7.0

Hosomaki

TUNA HOSOMAKI ROLL $9.0

Omelet

TAMAGO $3.5
Sashimi & Tataki

HAMACHI SASHIMI $12.0

Special Noodles

UDON

Temaki Hand Roll

AVOCADO TEMAKI $7.0
Sake Rolls, 8 Stiick
FUTOMAKI ROLL $9.0

Sushi Special - Angebote

SUSHI SPECIAL $65.0

Japanese Starters
SASHIMI APPETIZER $16.0

Sweet Treats

MACRONS $13.0

Boxes

TUNA SASHIMI $12.0

Small Plates

DONBURI

Children's Menu

KIDS CHICKEN KATSU $13.0



Sumo Sushi Menu

Asian
GYOZA $8.0

Sushi Platters

HAMACHI SUSHI $4.5
Sashimi Selection

SALMON SASHIMI $11.0
Sashimi & Sushi

SASHIMI SPECIAL $75.0

Appetizer From Kitchen

HAMACHI KAMA $15.0
Raw
SCALLOP SASHIMI $12.0

Sushi Dinner

SUSHI SASHIMI REGULAR $55.0

Bento Boxes

SUSHI BENTO BENTO BOX $24.0
Soup & Chili

IKA SALAD $8.0
Udon Soup

HOUSE UDON $14.0

Dinner Bento Box

PORK KATSU BENTO BOX $22.0

Lunch Bento Box
CHICKEN KATSU BENTO BOX $22.0

Mixed Rice

BIBIMBAP

Sushi Assortment

EBI SUSHI $3.5

Sushi/Nigiri

ALBACORE SUSHI $4.0

Sélection de Sushi &
Sashimi

SUSHI SASHIMI DELUXE $75.0

Snacks & Sides

STUFFED JALAPENOS $10.0

Tamaki/ Hand Roll

CREAMY SCALLOP TEMAKI*

Udon And Hot Soba

SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON $16.0

Nigiri Sushi - 2 Pieces

UNAGI SUSHI $4.5
Sushi And Sashimi
Specials

BLUE FIN TUNA COMBO $55.0
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Izakaya Delights

CROQUETTE

Soup, Salad, And Chili

SALMON SKIN SALAD

$7.0

$10.0

Sashimi - 3 Pieces (80 Gr)

AMA EBI SASHIMI

Uncategorized

SPICY SALMON MAKIMONO ROLL

Seafood

CALAMARI
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Side Dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD
RICE

Gunkan

SPICY SCALLOP GUNKAN
UNI GUNKAN

Menu
CALIFORNIA MAKIMONO ROLL
SPICY TUNA MAKIMONO ROLL

Dessert

JAPANESE ROLL CAKE
CREPE CAKE

$18.0

$12.0
$12.0

$7.0

$10.0

$20.0

$7.0
$9.0

Rolls

CUCUMBER HOSOMAKI ROLL $6.0
TEMPURA SCALLION ROLL $7.0
Starters

TEMPURA COMBO $12.0
TOFU TEMPURA UDON $16.0
Kids Menu

KIDS PORK KATSU $14.0
KIDS BEEF TERIYAKI $14.0

Popular Items

SALMON BELLY SUSHI $4.0
BEEF BOWL $17.0
Sushi & Sashimi

CREAMY SCALLOP GUNKAN $9.0
REAL CRAB SASHIMI $16.0
Sushi A La Carte

AMA EBI SUSHI $6.0
WHITE TUNA SUSHI $4.0

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME $6.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB $12.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

SALAD
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Sushi

IKURA GUNKAN
CALIFORNIA TEMAKI
OTORO SUSHI

Appetizer
SHRIMP SHUMAI
VEGGIE TEMPURA
CHU TORO SASHIMI

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
YAKISOBA

Nigiri & Sashimi
KANPACHI SUSHI

MADAI SUSHI

CHU TORO SUSHI

Bento Box

BEEF TERIYAKI BENTO BOX
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX
SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO BOX
SASHIMI BENTO BOX

Sushi Bar Entrees
SASHIMI REGULAR

SUSHI REGULAR

SUSHI DELUXE

CHIRASHI

$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.0
$12.0
$18.0

$2.5

$6.0
$6.0
$7.0

$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$24.0

$50.0
$40.0
$55.0
$28.0

Salads

AVOCADO SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD
SUNOMONO SALAD
POKE SALAD

Temaki

SALMON TEMAKI
SALMON SKIN TEMAKI
TUNA TEMAKI
VEGETABLE TEMAKI
YELLOWTAIL TEMAKI

Entrées

/ AGEDASHI TOFU
a CHICKEN KARAAGE
. ¥ STEAMED GYOZA

VEGETABLE EGG ROLL

SALMON KAMA
KANPACHI SASHIMI

Sushi Rolls

AVOCADO HOSOMAKI ROLL
SALMON HOSOMAKI ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL

VEGGIE ROLL

SUSHI

Sashimi

ALBACORE SASHIMI
IKA SASHIMI

$12.0
$5.0
$7.0
$9.0

$8.0
$7.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0
$8.0
$15.0
$14.0

$6.0
$8.0
$6.0
$6.0
$8.0

$11.0
$10.0
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MADAI SASHIMI $14.0 UNAGI MAKI-MONO ROLL
SABA SASHIMI $11.0 ALBACORE HOSOMAKI ROLL $8.0
L WHITE TUNA SASHIMI  $11.0 YELLOWTAIL HOSOMAKI ROLL $9.0
SURF CLAM SASHIMI $11.0
TAKO SASHIMI $12.0 Sumo SpeC|aIs
OTORO SASHIMI $22.0 ALBACORE SUMO SPECIAL $17.0
UNAGI SASHIMI $12.0 BLUE FIN HAWAIIAN SUMO $24.0
SPECIAL :
SMOKED SALMON SASHIMI $12.0
CATEPILLAR SUMO SPECIAL $17.0
SASHIMI DELUXE $65.0
CRAZY JOE SUMO SPECIAL $19.0
Nigiri Sushi CRUNCH SUMO SPECIAL $13.0
‘ KILLER SHRIMP SUMO SPECIAL  $16.0
o TUNA SUSHI $4.5

MAPLE VALLEY SUMO SPECIAL $18.0

N CRAB STICK SUSHI $2.5
% HAMACHI BELLY SUSHI $4.5 MEDUSA SUMO SPECIAL $17.0
- RAINBOW SUMO SPECIAL $17.0

IKA SUSHI $4.0
RED CRUNCH SUMO SPECIAL $17.0

SABA SUSHI $4.0
RED DRAGON SUMO SPECIAL $17.0

SALMON SUSHI $4.0
SAJU SUMO SPECIAL $18.0

SCALLOP SUSHI $4.5
SALMON LOVE SUMO SPECIAL $18.0

SURF CLAM SUSHI $4.0
SAMURAI SUMO SPECIAL $17.0

SMOKED SALMON SUSHI $4.5
SOUNDERS SUMO SPECIAL $19.0

REAL CRAB SUSHI $6.0
SPICY AND SPICY SUMO SPECIAL $17.0

TAKO SUSHI

SUMO DELIGHT SUMO SPECIAL  $18.0
Sumo Rolls SUPERSTAR SUMO SPECIAL $20.0
ORAGON MAKLMONG ROLL $17.0 3 AMIGOS SUMO SPECIAL $20.0
HAWATAN MAKIMONO ROLL $18.0 TORO HAWAIIAN SUMO SPECIAL  $22.0

ULTRA ALBACORE SUMO

NEW YORK CALI MAKI-MONO ROLL $9.0 SPECIAL $17.0
SALMON SKIN MAKI-MONO ROLL  3$8.0 WASHINGTON SUMO SPECIAL  $15.0
gg'fﬂ( ALBACORE MAKI-MONO 4100 BLACK WIDOW SUMO SPECIAL  $17.0
CPICY CALI MAKIVONG ROLL 59.0 MEGA CRUNCH SUMO SPECIAL  $15.0
CPIDER MAKLMONG ROLL s15.0 SUMO MAKI SUMO SPECIAL $17.0

TIGER SUMO SPECIAL $17.0

TORO MAKI-MONO ROLL $15.0
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YUMMY YUMMY SUMO SPECIAL  $15.0 SEARED BLACK WIDOW SUMO
$17.0
SPECIAL
ZEN SUMO SPECIAL $16.0
GOLDEN CALI TEMPURA SUMO
BAKED SALMON SUMO SPECIAL $17.0 $18.0
SPECIAL
BAKED SCALLOP SUMO SPECIAL $18.0 HEART ATTACK TEMPURASUMO ¢ o o
DYNAMITE BAKED SUMO SPECIAL $18.0 SPECIAL
MIDNIGHT BAKED SUMO SPECIAL $18.0 ;ﬁg(‘:’li‘EAS TEMPURA SUMO $15.0
SEARED KISS OF FIRE SUMO
SPECIAL $17.0 TEMPURA CALI SUMO SPECIAL  $13.0
SEARED SALMON SUMO SPECIAL $17.0 EEECP&T_A SPICY TUNA SUMO $15.0
SEARED SCALLOP SUMO $18.0
SPECIAL :
Sumo Sushi

23745 225th Way SE, Maple
Valley, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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